
EASY READ Identification Systems

Package  Package Weight 

Part No.  Description Quantity Lbs.  Kg

AE0109 EASY A 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0119 EASY B 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0129 EASY C 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0139 EASY D 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0149 EASY E 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0159 EASY F 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0169 EASY G 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0179 EASY H 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0189 EASY I, 1 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0199 EASY J 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0209 EASY K 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0219 EASY L, 7 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0229 EASY M, W 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0239 EASY N 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0249 EASY O 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0259 EASY P 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0269 EASY Q 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0279 EASY R 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0289 EASY S 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0299 EASY T 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0309 EASY U 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0319 EASY V 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0329 EASY X 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0339 EASY Y 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0349 EASY Z. 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0379 EASY 2 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0389 EASY 3 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0399 EASY 4 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0409 EASY 5 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0419 EASY 6, 9 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0429 EASY 8 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0359 EASY Minus/Hyphen 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0369 EASY Blank 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0469 EASY Plus + 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0479 EASY Earth ± 100/bag 0.3 0.2 
AE0489 EASY Sine ~ 100/bag 0.3 0.2

AE0499 EASY Slash / 100/bag 0.3 0.2

Carriers and Strips
 

Width Length Package  Package Weight

Part No. Description In mm In mm Quantity In mm

AE0439 EASY CARRIER 6 0.380 10 3.6 93 100/bag 0.8 0.4

AE0449 EASY CARRIER 10 0.380 10 5.1 131 100/bag 1.3 0.6

AE0459 EASY CARRIER 16 0.380 10 7.3 188 100/bag 1.5 0.7

AE0509 EASY STRIP Black 0.380 10 4.2 108 100/bag 1.0 0.5

AE0519 EASY STRIP Black 0.380 10 5.7 146 100/bag 1.4 0.6

AE0529 EASY STRIP Black 0.380 10 8.0 203 100/bag 1.9 0.9

EASY STRIPS are also available coated in PPA 571 in a variety of colors. Contact us. 

EASY CARRIERS are available in black Nylon 11 coated Stainless Steel only.

AE0129 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY C

AE0109 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY A

AE0149 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY E

AE0169 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY G

AE0189 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY I, 1

AE0209 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY K

AE0229 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY M, W

AE0249 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY O

AE0269 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY Q

AE0289 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY S

AE0309 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY U

AE0329 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY X

AE0349 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY Z.

AE0389 0.3 0.2100/bag EASY 3

AE0409 0.3 0.2 100/bag EASY 5

AE0429 0.3 0.2 100/bag EASY 8

AE0369 0.3 0.2 100/bag EASY Blank 

AE0479 EASY Earth ± 100/bag 0.3 0.2 

AE0499 0.3 0.2 100/bag EASY Slash /

EASY READ Characters

• 316 Stainless Steel.
• Easy to read in dim light and inaccessible places.

• Complete range of individual letters, numbers,

and symbols.

• EASY CARRIERS are fastened with a variety of

BAND-IT® cable ties.

• Slide directly onto cable ties to create a

self-contained wrap tag.

• EASY STRIPS are used to create your own

carrier in multiple colors for identification.

• Contact us for color availability.

EASY READ Kit AE0609 - An assortment

of characters, carriers, and strips in a convenient

carry case.

• Weight: 5.60 Lbs (2.54 Kg).

• Kit includes: Carrying case, 50 of each character,

carriers and strips.

EASY CARRIERS can

be attached with any

1/4" tie.

(Tie-Lok® shown)

EASY READ characters

slide onto any 3/8" tie.

( Multi-Lok tie left,

BAND-IT® tie right)

Pre-punched hole

or Band slot in

EASY CARRIER allows

insertion of Mini

Tie-Lok® to make a

flag tag.

EASY Strips

EASY Carriers

www.BAND-IT-IDEX.com 21See page 3.


